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DELEGADOS A ASSEMBLEIA DISTRITAL DE VISEU

Delegado

PENEDONO

LISTAA
9 de Novembro de 2024

MESA DA ASSEMBLEIA CONCELHIA

JOSE MARIA TENREIRO
JOSE ROSARIA CHAVES
TIAGO JOSE TOMAZ DE CARVALHO NOGUEIRA

COMISSAO POLITICA CONCELHIA

JOSE LUIS NOGUEIRA AMARAL
JOSE ANGELO DA COSTA PINTO
ANA CATARINA TEIXEIRA COSTA

JOSE ANGELO DA COSTA PINTO
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181200017

181200018
110606525
130400599

110606525



